CPCI BACKPLANE WITH ATX
Slots: 3, 4, 5, 6, and 8 standard
(see Low Profile cPCI for 2-slot size)
Height: 6U
• Conforms to PICMG basic specification 2.0 R3.0
• PICMG Hot Swap specification 2.1 R1.0
• 8-layer controlled impedance stripline design
• Superior power distribution

All these items allow for significantly higher data transfer rates, since signal skew factors into the data transfer rate calculations
four times.
Ordering Information
Slots Height Width Order Number
in mm in mm
4 10.316 262.030 4.002 101.650 102CPCI604
3 10.316 262.030 3.202 81.330
5 10.316 262.030 4.802 121.970 102CPCI605
6 10.316 262.030 5.602 142.290 102CPCI606
8 10.316 262.030 7.202 182.930 102CPCI608
102CPCI603
Power Distribution
The Bustronic CPCI backplane family is designed with the power insertion area beside the signal
slots, allowing for easy and efficient system integration. Adequate numbers of 6/32 nuts and an